

Oakland Unified School District

Board of Education 1011 Union Street, #940 Oakland, CA 94607 (510) 879-1944 boe@ousd.org E-Mail http://www.ousd.org

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #: 18-1837 Version: 1 Name: Measure AA - The City of Oakland - Children's

Initiative of 2018

Type: Resolution Status: Passed

File created: 8/18/2018 In control: Board of Education

 On agenda:
 8/22/2018
 Final action:
 9/12/2018

 Enactment date:
 9/12/2018
 Enactment #:
 18-1509

Title: Adoption by the Board of Education of Resolution No. 1819-0060 - Endorsing Measure AA - City of

Oakland - Children's Initiative of 2018.

Sponsors: Jumoke HintonHodge

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. 18-1837 Resolution - Measure AA - The City of Oakland - Children's Initiative of 2018, 2. 18-1837

Measure AA - Language - City of Oakland - Children's Initiative of 2018

Contact: Jumoke.HintonHodge@ousd.org

Date	Ver.	Action By	Action	Result
9/12/2018	1	Board of Education	Adopted	Pass
8/22/2018	1	Board of Education	Introduced As New Matter	

Adoption by the Board of Education of Resolution No. 1819-0060 - Endorsing Measure AA - City of Oakland - Children's Initiative of 2018.